OASSV Einzelwettschiessen 2019
Schiessplatz Mattstetten

Einzelrangliste

Rang Name

1
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Heusser Jorg
Scheidegger Daniel
Hanhart Matthias
Lehmann Hans-Jiirg
Mathys Thomas
Hanhart Andreas
Hanhart Roland
Schérer Stefan
Kammermann Lukas
Etter Beat

Gruppenrangliste

Rang Sektion

1

Bariswil FS 1

Einzelrangliste

Rang Name

1
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Buri Hans-Jorg
Haldimann Fabian
Lehmann Fritz
Wiithrich Peter
Niffenegger Beat
Mosimann Ernst
Wittwer Hans Jiirg
Wiithrich Franz
Kasermann Andreas
Ziircher Daniel
Eggimann Therese
Gfeller Hanspeter
Kummer Peter
Gfeller Daniel
Merz Steve
Bernhard Manfred
Glanzmann Hanspeter
Merz Thomas
Haueter Hans
Lienhardt Mischa
Gfeller Kurt

Neuenschwander Hans

Holzer Maja
Zwygart Fritz
Anderegg Alfred

Feld A

Jahrgang Sektion

1989  Bariswil FS
1959 Hindelbank SG
1989  Bariswil FS
1966 Mattstetten FS
1988 Hindelbank SG
1995  Bariswil FS
1958  Bariswil FS
1966  Bariswil FS
1998  Bariswil FS
1956  Bariswil FS
Punkte
904
Feld D

Jahrgang Sektion

1961
1998
1952
1961
1969
1958
1964
1965
1969
1971
1974
1976
1960
1942
1991
1955
1967
1965
1967
1994
1966
1945
1957
1940
1950

Krauchthal FS
Krauchthal FS
Mattstetten FS
Métschwil-Riiti FS
Métschwil-Riiti FS
Métschwil-Riiti FS
Métschwil-Riiti FS
Métschwil-Riiti FS
Hindelbank SG
Hindelbank SG
Hindelbank SG
Krauchthal FS
Bariswil FS
Krauchthal FS
Krauchthal FS
Mattstetten FS
Hindelbank SG
Krauchthal FS
Métschwil-Riti FS
Métschwil-Riti FS
Métschwil-Riiti FS
Hindelbank SG
Mattstetten FS
Krauchthal FS
Bariswil FS

Punkte Waffe

187 Stagw
186 Stagw
185 Stagw
183 Stagw
183 Stagw
181 Stagw
180 Stagw
180 Stagw
173 Stagw
172 Frei Gw

Einzelresultate
185-187-172-180-180

Punkte Waffe

138 57-03
135 57-03
134 57-03
133 57-03
129 57-03
128 57-03
127 57-03
127 57-03
126 57-03
126 57-03
126 57-03
125 57-03
124 57-03
123 57-03
123 57-03
120 57-03
117 57-03
113 57-03
112 57-03
112 57-03
110 57-03
109 57-03
109 57-03
106 57-03
85 57-03



Gruppenrangliste

Rang Sektion

1
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Krauchthal FS 1
Métschwil-Riiti FS 1
Krauchthal FS 2
Métschwil-Riiti FS 2
Hindelbank SG 1

Einzelrangliste

Rang Name
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Zimmermann Ursula
Gasser Peter
Haldimann Stefan
Schlup Max
Bandi Astrid
Bernhard Ruth
Riner Monika
Tschan Ursula
Sarbach Daniel
Svitek Milan
Messer Daniel
Haldimann Patrik
Lehmann Werner
Glauser Walter
Sutter Hans Peter
Kistler Eduard
Wittwer Anna
Mathys Christian
Riner Gabriela
Liniger Christian
Witschi Bruno
Kunz Hanspeter
Buri Katinka
Aeberhard Emil
Wetli Pascal
Kilchenmann Paul
Wetli Fritz
Kr3henbiihl Herbert
Brithlmann Marco

Gruppenrangliste

Rang Sektion

1
2
3

Mattstetten FS
Bariswil FS 2
Hindelbank SG 2

Punkte
670
643
617
607
604

Feld E

Jahrgang Sektion

1968
1950
1969
1946
1960
1961
1966
1956
1969
1966
1982
1988
1950
1949
1961
1940
1942
1958
1992
1945
1951
1961
1997
1936
1996
1940
1935
1941
1997

Punkte
668
624
607

Mattstetten FS
Bariswil FS
Krauchthal FS
Bariswil FS
Mattstetten FS
Mattstetten FS
Métschwil-Riiti FS
Hindelbank SG
Krauchthal FS
Bariswil FS
Mattstetten FS
Krauchthal FS
Mattstetten FS
Métschwil-Riiti FS
Krauchthal FS
Bariswil FS
Hindelbank SG
Hindelbank SG
Métschwil-Riiti FS
Bariswil FS
Bariswil FS
Krauchthal FS
Bariswil FS
Mattstetten FS
Hindelbank SG
Bariswil FS
Hindelbank SG
Hindelbank SG
Bariswil FS

Einzelresultate
131-130-136-135-138
133-127-127-127-129
125-123-127-123-119
128-112-134-110-123
126-117-126-109-126

Punkte Waffe

139 90
137 90
136 90
135 Kar
135 90
135 90
134 90
131 90
131 90
130 Kar
130 90
130 90
129 90
127 90
127 90
126 90
126 90
123 90
123 90
122 Kar
120 90
119 90
119 90
116 Kar
116 Kar
115 90
114 Kar
111 Kar
86 90

Einzelresultate
139-129-130-135-135
120-137-122-126-119
111-123-131-116-126
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